Specifi caƟ ons
Accessories
Frequency:  10 kHz – 10 MHz
Coupling Window: 54 mm x 108 mm
Weight:   55 kg
External  Diameter:
Width:   203 mm
Height:  241 mm
Lenght:   305 mm                                                .
Input Power raƟ ng: 2.5 kW
F-161012-1008-2  •  CalibraƟ on Fixture
Bandwidth: 10 kHz – 10 MHz
F-14A • Current Probe
Bandwidth:  100 Hz – 10 MHz
Internal Diameter: 65 mm
Transfer Impedance: 0.013
© Fischer Custom CommunicaƟ ons, Inc.Fischer Custom CommunicaƟ ons, Inc.
The F-161012-1008-1 is a high effi  ciency Injection Probe used primarily for
low frequency conducted suseptibility testing. The input power rating is 2.5
kW  for 30 minutes.
BULK CURRENT INJECTION
19220 Normandie Ave., Unit B Torrance, CA 90502
Phone: 310-303-3300
Email: sales@fi schercc.com